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ISSF

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS TEAM WOMEN
QUALIFICATION STAGE 2

MON 18 JUL 2022, START TIME 09:45

ISSF WORLD CUP

RIFLE /| PISTOL /| SHOTGUN

CHANGWON, KOR
09 - 21 JUL 2022

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

31

32

33

35

36

37

39

40

41

43

44

45

1333

1334

1340

1179

1185

1191

1412

1424

1430

1031

1039

1040

HIRATA Shiori

HORINOUCHI Ai

NAKAGUCHI Haruka

BEER Jolyn

JANSSEN Anna

MUELLER Lisa

LEE Eunseo

PARK Hae Mi

SONG Chaewon

KOECK Rebecca

UNGERANK Nadine

WAIBEL Sheileen
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Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
Total

Total [Remarks

47 1244 CHOUKSEY Ashi |
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48 1253 MOUDGIL Anjum

o

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

49 1263 SAMRA Sift Kaur

o
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51 1521 SER Xiang Wei Jasmine
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52 1524 TAN Qian Xiu Adele
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53 1528 VELOSO Martina Lindsay Kneeling |
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Standing

55 1110 BLAZICKOVA Veronika
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56 1111 BRABCOVA Aneta

O
N
m

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

57 1112 BRAZDOVA Lucie
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59 1226 DHIYAANISA Audrey Zahra |IN
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60 1228 KUSUMAWARDANI Diaz IN
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61 1233 TOYYIBA Vidya Rafika
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 8; Targets available: 69 (11-79)
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_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (7/18/2022 9:30:23 AM)
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